NN			NG CO., POITLAND, OR 97204
03 MAR 6 PM3:40	Vol. M03	Page 13873	
Anna Herrel		STATE OF OREGON,)
11929 Jefferson Bl #1		,	ss.
Culver City California			
90230			
City of Chiloquin			
PO-Box 196 Chiloquin, OR			
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR		
Law Office of Karen Oakes	RECORDER'S USE		
120 South 9th Street			
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		State of Oregon, County of Recorded 03/06/2003	Klamath
City of Chiloquin		Vol M03 Pg 13873	:40 pm.
PO Box 196, Chiloquin, OR		E Linda Smith, County Clerk	uty.
97624		Fee \$ 71 # of Pgs	1
	QUITCLAIM DEED		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	ANNA HERRE	T. AN IINMADDTED WOMAN	[
·	/		
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft			The second second
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ	essors and assigns,	all of the grantor's right, title and inte	rest in that certain
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and aKLAMATH County, State of Ore	ppurienances thereigen, described as for	unto belonging or in any way appert	aining, situated in
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	gon, described as it	Shows, to-wit.	
ATT ACTION			
CHILOQUIN SOUTH, BLOCK 3, L	OT 5		
		the first of the second second	
TAX ID# R-3507-003AB-02600-	000 012		
	* .		
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIP	TION ON REVERSE	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and			
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	nsfer, stated in tern	ns of dollars, is \$	[®] However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other proper	ty or value given or	promised which is part of the kt	he whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, if In construing this deed, where the context so req	not applicable, should buines, the singular i	pe deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	-1 -b
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	is and to individuals	9	ii changes shari be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execut	ted this instrument of	on Jan. 22, 2003	; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned and its seal, if a	ny, affixed by an officer or other person	on duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.			
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A	RIBED IN	ma dennel	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	PERSON	ANNA HERREL	
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	VED LISES		
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	R FOREST	N/A	
STATE OF CALIFORN			
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	y of <u>LOS</u> Ax	1Geles) ss.	7 7
This instrument was a byANNA_HERREI		e me on JANUARY 22,	<u> </u>
This instrument was a		e me on N/A	
by	nIA		
aş			
OARVY POLICI	11/1/	A	er ger toe een der taa dat tab der toe toe tek beteren een der een de een D
GARY T. POUGH Commission # 1368000	en de la filosofia de la filosofia. La filosofia	X/a, T. Wa.h	
Notary Public - California	Notary Pu	blic for Stexus CALIFORN	IA
Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Aug 4, 2006	-	nission expires $8 - 4 - 20$	06

3/1